

SC No. 696/2022
State Vs. Gautam @ Shiva
FIR No. 03/2022
PS Badarpur

15.07.2024

Present : Shri M. Z. Khan, learned Chief Public Prosecutor
for State.

Accused is absent.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the directions of learned Presiding Officer,
the matter is fixed for purpose already fixed on 28.08.2024.

(Reader)
15.07.2024